
AUDRAIN COUNTY, MO

12,273

2024

STATE $3.03

MEXICO SCH $466.53

SPECIAL RB 13 $31.16

LIBRARY $22.84

COUNTY $23.20

AUDRAIN AMB $24.08

SHELTERED WRKSHP $21.21

HEALTH $25.25

MEXICO $76.67

$693.97TOTAL DUE:

TAX AMOUNT

10,100 16.8709

REAL ESTATE

(573) 473-5824

611 S MORRIS ST

MEXICO, MO  65265-2066

HOLDEN, BRIAN M & REMLEY MICHAEL & RHONDA    

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

JUN:

JUL:

AUG:

SEP-DEC:

JAN:

FEB:

MAR:

APR:

MAY:

DUPLICATE TAX STATEMENTS ARE MAILED TO LENDING
AGENCIES AT THEIR REQUEST. IF YOUR TAXES ARE

ESCROWED, WE RECOMMEND YOU VERIFY THAT THEY
HAVE REQUESTED A DUPLICATE BILL.

*$RE2024-08-012511$*

10,100
0

RES
AGR
COM
TOTAL

0

ASSESSMENT

10,100

Amount to pay 
if paid in 2025

VALUATION TAX CODETAX RATEPROPERTY NUMBER

COUNTY COLLECTOR
101 N JEFFERSON  RM 103

MEXICO, MO 65265

AMY LECOUNT

08-01251        

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

S MORRIS 

COLLEGE LAKENAN & BARNES ADDN   -   PT 
OF LOT 3 OF LAKENAN AND BARNES 
COLLEGE ADD BEG @ SE COR LOT 3 
THENCE N 49.7 ; W 4

SITUS

*$RE2024-08-012511$*

611 S MORRIS ST

MEXICO, MO  65265-2066

HOLDEN, BRIAN M & REMLEY MICHAEL & RHONDA    

Printed: 8/22/2025 20:53:17

2024

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

JUN:

JUL:

AUG:

SEP-DEC:

JAN:

FEB:

MAR:

APR:

MAY:

$0.00

Amount to pay 
if paid in 2025

Detach bottom portion and return with payment

MAKE PAYABLE TO:

AUDRAIN COUNTY
COLLECTOR

101 N JEFFERSON  RM 103
MEXICO,  MO  65265

DUE UPON RECEIPT

 Delinquent if not paid by December 31 of tax year

Base Tax Amount Due 
By December 31

08-01251        16.8709

AUDRAIN COUNTY, MO
PROPERTY NUMBER TAX CODETAX RATE

19-7-26-3-011-010

 PAY ONLINE: Tax.AudrainCounty.org


